
InSTEM Sem 1_2026
Group timetable - 04SMET a

07:30 08:25 08:30 09:25 09:30 10:25 10:30 11:25 11:30 12:25 12:30 14:00 14:00 14:55 15:00 15:55 16:00 17:10

ICA411S
VAN WYK, EB
F67 (34)

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
G57 (34)

IPA411S
Shininganyamw
e, K
F66 (30)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 4 (34)

M
on

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
G60 (35)

ICA411S
VAN WYK, EB
F67 (34)

IPA411S
Shininganyamw
e, K
F66 (30)T

ue

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
G60 (35)

IPA411S
Shininganyamw
e, K
G61 (36)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

ICA411S
VAN WYK, EB
F67 (34)

IPA411S
Shininganyamwe, K
F66 (30)W

ed

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

ICA411S
VAN WYK, EB
F67 (34)

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
G61 (36)T

hu

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
F66 (30)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

Fr
i
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InSTEM Sem 1_2026
Group timetable - 04SMET b

07:30 08:25 08:30 09:25 09:30 10:25 10:30 11:25 11:30 12:25 12:30 14:00 14:00 14:55 15:00 15:55 16:00 17:10

IBA411S
Dumeni, V
G57 (34)

ICA411S
VAN WYK, EB
F67 (34)

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
G60 (35)

IPA411S
F66 (30)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 4 (34)

M
o

IPA411S
F66 (30)

ICA411S
VAN WYK, EB
F67 (34)

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
G57 (34)

IBA411S
Dumeni, V
F67 (34)T

ue

ICA411S
VAN WYK, EB
F67 (34)

IBA411S
Dumeni, V
G60 (35)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
G57 (34)

ICA411S
VAN WYK, EB
F67 (34)W

ed

IBA411S
Dumeni, V
F17 (34)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
F39 (34)

IPA411S
F66 (30)

T
hu

IBA411S
Dumeni, V
F66 (30)

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
F66 (30)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

Fr
i
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InSTEM Sem 1_2026
Group timetable - 04SMET c

07:30 08:25 08:30 09:25 09:30 10:25 10:30 11:25 11:30 12:25 12:30 14:00 14:00 14:55 15:00 15:55 16:00 17:10

IPA411S
MALAN I
F66 (30)

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
G60 (35)

ICA411S
NWAGBARA,
VU
F67 (34)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)M

on

PLU411S
A4/G/33 (25)

IPA411S
MALAN I
F66 (30)

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
G57 (34)

ICA411S
NWAGBARA,
VU
G61 (36)T

ue

ICA411S
NWAGBARA,
VU
F66 (30)

PLU411S
A4/G/33 (25)

IPA411S
MALAN I
G33 (30)

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
G61 (36)W

ed

IPA411S
MALAN I
F66 (30)

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
G61 (36)

ICA411S
NWAGBARA, VU
F67 (34)T

hu

PLU411S
A4/G/33 (25)

IMA411S
KATALE, RN
G61 (36)Fr

i
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InSTEM Sem 1_2026
Group timetable - 04SMET d

07:30 08:25 08:30 09:25 09:30 10:25 10:30 11:25 11:30 12:25 12:30 14:00 14:00 14:55 15:00 15:55 16:00 17:10

IMA411S
SAKARIA, AN
G61 (36)

ICA411S
VAN WYK, EB
F67 (34)

IPA411S
HAKAALA, F
G60 (35)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 4 (34)

M
o

IPA411S
HAKAALA, F
G61 (36)

ICA411S
VAN WYK, EB
F67 (34)

IMA411S
SAKARIA, AN
G61 (36)T

ue

IMA411S
SAKARIA, AN
G61 (36)

ICA411S
VAN WYK, EB
F67 (34)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

IPA411S
HAKAALA, F
F66 (30)W

ed

ICA411S
VAN WYK, EB
F67 (34)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

IMA411S
SAKARIA, AN
G60 (35)T

hu

IPA411S
HAKAALA, F
F67 (34)

IMA411S
SAKARIA, AN
G61 (36)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

Fr
i
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InSTEM Sem 1_2026
Group timetable - 04SMET e

07:30 08:25 08:30 09:25 09:30 10:25 10:30 11:25 11:30 12:25 12:30 14:00 14:00 14:55 15:00 15:55 16:00 17:10

IMA411S
HAKAALA, F
F39 (34)

IBA411S
Dumeni, V
F63 (29)

ICA411S
NWAGBARA,
VU
F66 (30)

IPA411S
MALAN I
F66 (30)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)M

on

PLU411S
A4/G/33 (25)

ICA411S
NWAGBARA,
VU
F66 (30)

IPA411S
MALAN I
F66 (30)

IMA411S
HAKAALA, F
G57 (34)

IBA411S
Dumeni, V
F67 (34)T

ue

IMA411S
HAKAALA, F
F39 (34)

PLU411S
A4/G/33 (25)

IPA411S
MALAN I
G33 (30)

IBA411S
Dumeni, V
F67 (34)

ICA411S
NWAGBARA,
VU
F66 (30)W

ed

IBA411S
Dumeni, V
F66 (30)

IPA411S
MALAN I
F66 (30)

IMA411S
HAKAALA, F
G57 (34)T

hu

IMA411S
HAKAALA, F
G61 (36)

ICA411S
NWAGBARA, VU
G61 (36)

PLU411S
A4/G/33 (25)

IBA411S
Dumeni, V
F66 (30)Fr

i
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InSTEM Sem 1_2026
Group timetable - 04SMET f

07:30 08:25 08:30 09:25 09:30 10:25 10:30 11:25 11:30 12:25 12:30 14:00 14:00 14:55 15:00 15:55 16:00 17:10

IPA411S
Shininganyamw
e, K
F66 (30)

ICA411S
NWAGBARA,
VU
F67 (34)

IMA411S
NDADI, IDO
G60 (35)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 4 (34)

M
on

ICA411S
NWAGBARA,
VU
F67 (34)

IPA411S
Shininganyamw
e, K
G61 (36)

IMA411S
NDADI, IDO
G60 (35)T

ue

ICA411S
NWAGBARA,
VU
F66 (30)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

IMA411S
NDADI, IDO
G60 (35)

IPA411S
Shininganyamw
e, K
G57 (34)W

ed

IPA411S
Shininganyamwe, K
G60 (35)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

ICA411S
NWAGBARA, VU
G61 (36)

IMA411S
NDADI, IDO
G60 (35)T

hu

IMA411S
NDADI, IDO
G60 (35)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)

Fr
i
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InSTEM Sem 1_2026
Group timetable - 04SMET g

07:30 08:25 08:30 09:25 09:30 10:25 10:30 11:25 11:30 12:25 12:30 14:00 14:00 14:55 15:00 15:55 16:00 17:10

IPA411S
Taapopi, E
G61 (36)

IMA411S
MWAHI, EM
G60 (35)

ICA411S
Jackson, J
G61 (36)

IPA411S
Taapopi, E
G61 (36)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)M

on

PLU411S
A4/G/33 (25)

ICA411S
Jackson, J
G61 (36)

IPA411S
Taapopi, E
G60 (35)

IMA411S
MWAHI, EM
G60 (35)T

ue

PLU411S
A4/G/33 (25)

IPA411S
Taapopi, E
G57 (34)

ICA411S
Jackson, J
G61 (36)

IMA411S
MWAHI, EM
G60 (35)W
e

IPA411S
Taapopi, E
G57 (34)

IMA411S
MWAHI, EM
G60 (35)T

hu

ICA411S
Jackson, J
G60 (35)

PLU411S
A4/G/33 (25)

IMA411S
MWAHI, EM
G60 (35)Fr

i
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InSTEM Sem 1_2026
Group timetable - 04SMET h

07:30 08:25 08:30 09:25 09:30 10:25 10:30 11:25 11:30 12:25 12:30 14:00 14:00 14:55 15:00 15:55 16:00 17:10

IMA411S
HAKAALA, F
G57 (34)

IPA411S
Taapopi, E
G61 (36)

ICA411S
Jackson, J
G61 (36)

PLU411S
D3/1/CLR 1 (34)
; D3/1/CLR 2
(34)M

on

PLU411S
A4/G/33 (25)

IPA411S
Taapopi, E
G57 (34)

IMA411S
HAKAALA, F
G57 (34)

ICA411S
Jackson, J
G61 (36)T

ue

PLU411S
A4/G/33 (25)

ICA411S
Jackson, J
G61 (36)

IPA411S
Taapopi, E
F17 (34)

IMA411S
HAKAALA, F
G61 (36)W
e

ICA411S
Jackson, J
G61 (36)

IMA411S
HAKAALA, F
G57 (34)T

hu

IPA411S
Taapopi, E
G54A

PLU411S
A4/G/33 (25)

IMA411S
HAKAALA, F
G57 (34)Fr

i
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